FINISHED LENGTH
PIN 1PIN 2
PIN 3
PIN 4 PIN 5
1
2
3
4 5

7. UL CERTIFICATION: UL LISTED, FILE NO. E152210
8. ALL DIMS ARE FOR REFERENCE UNLESS
    TOLERANCED OR NOTED OTHERWISE
9. LABEL PRINTING ACC. STANDARD LABEL INSTRUCTION
56.9
2.24
57.0
2.24
9.5
.37
101.6
4.00
MOLEX PN ENGINEERING NO. FINISHED LENGTH
1300068164 105000B35M020 2M [6 FT, 7 IN
1300068165 105000B35M050 5M [16 FT, 5 IN]
1300068166 105000B35M100 10M [32 FT, 10 IN]
1300068167 105000B35M200 20M [65 FT, 7 IN]
1300068168 105000B35M300 30M [98 FT, 5 IN]
1300068272 105000B35M010 1M  [3 FT, 3 IN]
1300068273 105000B35M030 3M [9 FT, 10 IN]
1300068239 105000B35M070 7M [22 FT, 12 IN]
1300068246 105000B35M150 15M [49 FT, 3 IN]
1300068278 105000B35M080 8M [26 FT, 3 IN]
1300068279 105000B35M250 25M [82 FT, 0.3 IN]
1300068280 105000B35M350 35M [114 FT, 10 IN]
1300068281 105000B35M400 40M [131 FT, 3 IN]
8.5
.33
⌀
CABLE LENGTH TOLERANCES